Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445     |    rdalighting.com 109 | 2021
DESCRIPTION:
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts (W) 205.7 238.2
Lumens (Maximum) 29844.5 34053.8
Efficacy (Lm/W) 145.1 143
Color Temp VK - Color Selectable (4K,5K)*

RHB2S-LED
LED Round Highbay
Ordering Guide For Accessories
Check the items that you wish to order:
051975	 RHB2/RHB2S YOKE BLK
052296	 RHB1S/RHB2S/RHB3S JUNCTION BOX PENDANT KIT
052298	 RHB2S ALUMINUM REFLECTOR
052301	 RHB2S POLYCARBONATE REFLECTOR
052302	 RHB2S POLYCARBONATE REFLECTOR COVER
052304	 RHB2S STEEL WIRE GUARD
052305	 RHB1S/RHB2S DC MOTION SENSOR
052306	 RHB1S/RHB2S DC MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
002329 	 RHB 40W 120-277V LED EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP
RHB2S-LED DIMBLK PCLVK
ORDERING GUIDE:
Wattage
LED200A150**
LED240A200
Voltage
B - 120-277V*
L - 480V
Color Temp.
VK-Color Selectable
(4K/5K)*
Finish
BLK - Matte Black*
Dimming
DIM - 0-10V Dimming*
Lens
PCL - Polycarbonate
Lens*
*Standard Configuration
**Only available in B voltage
WATTAGE MAPPING TABLE
200A150  150W/180W/200W
240A200 200W/220W/240W